

MALAYSIAN ASSOCIATION OF MONEY SERVICES BUSINESS [PERSATUAN PERNIAGAAN PERKHIDMATAN WANG MALAYSIA]

[Association Registration No: PPM-001-10-22082013]

PROPOSED MOTION OR RESOLUTION [TO BE PASSED AT 2025 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING]

[Requisitioned Pursuant to Clause 7.9 And 7.10 of the Malaysian Association of Money Services Business' Constitution]

RESOLVE THAT:					
The members be and hereby accept and approve :					
The above proposed motion/resolution is requisitioned by the Member Representatives of					
member companies.					
member companies.					
member companies.					
member companies. For MAMSB's use					
member companies. For MAMSB's use					
member companies. For MAMSB's use Date and time received:					
member companies. For MAMSB's use Date and time received:					
member companies. For MAMSB's use Date and time received: Verified correct and in compliance with Clause 7.9 and 7.10 by: Name:					
member companies. For MAMSB's use Date and time received: Verified correct and in compliance with Clause 7.9 and 7.10 by: Name:					

Important:

1. In accordance with Clause 7.9 MAMSB Constitution, members must submit proposed motions or resolutions no less than 28 days before the AGM. The deadline for submission is **25th March 2025**.

Proposed Motion/Resolution:	

No.	Name of Member Representative	Member Company		Membership Number	Signature
		Name	Company No.		
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					

No.	Name of Member Representative	lame of Member Representative Member Company		Membership	Signature
		Name	Company No.	Number	
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					
22					
23					
24					
25					
26					
27					
28					
29					

No.	Name of Member Representative	Member Company		Membership	Signature
		Name	Company No.	Number	
30					
31					
32					
33					
34					
35					
36					
37					
38					
39					
40					
41					
42					
43					
44					
45					